

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				M & R Roofing and Construction, LLC		Grider Paving, LLC		Prater Dirt Work, LLC		
				3814 N. US 281		721 Garmon Dr.		980 Elk Ridge Dr.		
				Mineral Wells, TX 76067		Early, TX 76802		Stephenville, TX 76401		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
4	Demolition	4800	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 72,000.00	
5	Excavation	2100	CY	\$ 22.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 42,000.00	
6	Compacted Fill	70	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	
7	Prepared Subgrade	5965	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 53,685.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 149,125.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 77,545.00	
8	Install Crushed Aggregate Base Course (Supplied by Owner)	1115	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 27,875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 55,750.00	
9	Prime Coat	1113	GAL	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,017.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 12,243.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,356.00	
10	Install 1.5" Type D HMAC (Supplied by Owner)	4452	SY	\$ 22.00	\$ 97,944.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 71,232.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 178,080.00	
11	Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter	14	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	
12	Curb and Gutter	492	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 23,124.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 28,290.00	
13	Mountable Curb and Gutter	3455	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 120,925.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 155,475.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 172,750.00	
14	Slotted Curb and Gutter	6	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	
15	Concrete Apron	195	SY	\$ 225.00	\$ 43,875.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,700.00	
16	Concrete Driveway Repair	48	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,760.00	
17	HMAC Driveway Repair	462	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,696.00	
18	Concrete Sidewalk Repair	17	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00	
19	Install 4" Top Soil (Supplied by Owner)	2360	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,160.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 17,700.00	
20	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	24	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00	
21	3' x 2' Reinforced Concrete Box	171	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 76,950.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 78,660.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 85,500.00	
22	4' x 4' Precast Concrete Junction Box	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
23	Custom 4' x 4' Precast Concrete Junction Box with Knockout and TxDOT FW-0 Wingwalls	1	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
24	TxDOT FW-0 Safety End Treatment	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
25	TxDOT FW-S Safety End Treatment	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
26	TxDOT P-PD 6:1 Safety End Treatment	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
27	Flexamat Plus	24	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	
28	Seeding	2360	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,800.00	
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 28)					\$ 741,326.00	*	\$ 796,244.00	*	\$ 915,852.00	*

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	Concrete Sidewalk	790	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 63,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 51,350.00
A2	TxDOT Type 1 Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
A3	TxDOT Type 2 Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
A4	TxDOT Type 5 Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
A5	TxDOT Type 7 Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
A6	Striping	7	SY	\$ 357.00	\$ 2,499.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (Items A1-A6)					\$ 80,199.00		\$ 86,800.00		\$ 67,850.00

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
D1	Install 4" Top Soil (Supplied by Owner)	790	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,925.00
D2	Seeding	790	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,765.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,370.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (Items D1-D2)					\$ 7,505.00		\$ 7,900.00		\$ 8,295.00